MO, oF COPIES ASCLIVEQR

s TRt ioN

SANTA FEE
. JUS—
I'ilLE
e
U.5.G.S,
et —
LAND OFFICE
Ot
TRANSPORTER l_."— — e
GAS

OFCRATOR

PROMNMATION OFFICE

W MEXICO Ol CONSTRVATION C(‘»r.ﬂ.r.ntilf’(r
REQUEST FOR ALLOWAILE

AND

orm C-i0d
Supersedey Ol C-J0$ and €11
Effective |-1-05%

AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Cpetulor

Exxon Corporation

Address

Box 1600, Midland, Texas 79701

Reoson(s) lor filing (Check proper box)

New Well

Chanqe in mernhlpD

Recompletion

Ot}

Change In Transposier ols

(]

Dry Gas

Condenscte l }

QOther (Please explain)

]

Casinghead Gaa [:]

If chenge of ownership give name

and add:ess of previous owner

. DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASF,

r—— N
Leuse Name

Well No.:

Pool Name, Incivding Formation

Ktnd of Lease

Lease MNc.

New Mexico "CQ'" State 2 Vacuum Abo North Siate, Federal ot Fes State B-936
Locciion .
Un!t Letter 'F : 2020 Feet From The North Lins and 1980 Feet From The __WesSt
Line of Section 22 Township 17-8 Range  34-F ,NMPY, | Lea County

.

ESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Nome ol Authorized Transporter of Otl &3

Mobil Pipeline Company

ot Condensate [

Address (Give address to

Box 900, Dalla

5, Texas 75221

which approved copy of this form is to be sent)

Phillips Petroleum Co.

Necxe of Authorized Transgorter of Czsingh=cd Gas [X)

or Dty Gas {_

© Address (Give address to

4th & Washingt

on, Odessa, TX 79761

which approved copy of this form is to be sent)

If we!l pioduces ofl cc liquids, : Unit ; Sec, 1 Twp. 1.P,qa. is gas actually connected? ‘ When
give lecation of terks, ''D : 22 : 17-8 ' 34-EF Yes : 9-11-76
If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, givé commingling order number:
1. COMPLETION DATA
- - : Totl well TGas Well INew Well ! Workover Deepen TFlug Back | Same Hes'v.' Diif. Res'v,
Designate Type of Completion — (X) 1 g . iox X " ! X !
Dete Spudded " | Date Compi.: Ready o Pr'ald. Fotul Dopth‘ £.8.7.D. ' :
8-3-76 9-10-76 8900 | 8877
Elovctions (OF, RKD, RT, GR, ete.; |Name of Producing Formallon Top OU/Gas Pay P Tubing Depth -
RKB 4077 Vacuum Abo North 8711 8844
Peticrations T /- i - Depth Casing Shee
< // ! / /
TUBING, CASING, ARD CEMENTING RECORD
HOLE SIZE CASING & TUBING SIZE DEPTH SET SACKS CEMENT
- 12-1/4 8-5/8 1665 1100 sx 'C!
7-7/8 5-1/2 8900 1550 _sx 'C!
2-7/8 8844
! i |
1. TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALL WABLIE  (Test must be after recovery of toral volume of load il and must be equal to cr exeved top alicus

OIL WETL

able for this depth cr be for full 24 hovrs)

Date First New Cil Run To Tanks cto of Tost Freducing Methed (Flow, pump, gas life, etes) !
9-11-76 9-14-76 Pump |
Lengtr of Test Tubirg Piassure Caalng Presauwse Choke Size 1
24 hrs. |
Actual Fr2ds During Test Otl« t3ibla, Wctes - Bbla, Gaa « MCF - _|
153 126 27 105 ]

GAS WELL

Astuai e, Test-MIF/D

Length of Teal

Eblo. Condensate NN I

Gravity of Condanscle

Teating hMuthed (pitot, buck pr.)

Tubling Preesawre (z.hu‘\;-iu )

Cacing Pressure ( Chut-

Chokoe Size

I. CERTIVICATE OF CONMPLIANCE

I hereby cortify thet the rules and regulaticns of the Qil Cennervation
feon heve hoen complled with eod that the informeation given
above 13 tiua &nd complete to the bLest of iny knowledgs and beliel.

Conmine

A X Clorret

Thie {orm ia io

1€ thiu i a s qu

(Signature)
Unit Head

well, this form et
teato taken on ths w

A recticau of 4

(Title)

9-20-76

ehlo O 90N it 1

i out only

(Date)

wetions L
or trenuporten vl other sauch Chanpe o conditton,

ba reccmprnlad by 8 Lubaletion of Ceo
all n sdconiunce with ule 11,

ke tedivantlo,

11, M, ead VI for «i s

vell name or namber,

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION
Fal il » a
APPROVED '%an‘ F ﬂi?é,/// T SO
oy VA 2 % : et —e
;) s
TITLE - -

be filed In ccupitance with pUL T 1104,
rat for Bllowsble for a nevly Gl ¥ er dospeacd
4““V‘|q(" .

Wig fera muet be {itlod out cotapietely tor alluv.

nool Lviaer,



September 12, 1976

LISTED BELOW ARE THE DEVIATION TESTS TAKEN ON OUR NEW MEXICO "CR" STATE Ne. 2.

DERTH

490

987
1,439
1,660
2,152
2,646
3,125
3,596
4,008
4,454
4,832
5,323
5,816
6,264
6,785
7,103
7,598
7,870
8,336
8,807
8,870

DEGREES OF DEVIATION

1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/2
1
1
1-1/4
1-1/4
i~1/4
1
1
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4

By J&)%7 C&WW

Proration Specialist
2

#UORL TO and subscribed before me this A/ day of _ 2;</g;222:qzk£;5‘_4, 1976.
=

My commission expiras:

4

¢ -

1/"77







NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

OPERATOR __Exxon Company, U.S.A. ADDRESS P. 0. Bo& 1600, Midland, Texas 79701

FIELD _Vacuum Abo North LEASE New Mexicoi"CQ" State WELL NO. 2 -

LOCATION Section 22, T-17-S, R-34-E, Lea County, New Mexico

DEVIATION RECORD

DEPTH DEGREES DEPTH DEGREES
490 1/4 5816 | 3/4
997 1/4 6254 | 3/4

1439 1/4 6785 3/4

1665 1/4 7103 3/4

2152 1/2 7598 3/4

2646 ] 7870 3/4

3125 1/2 8336 : 3/4

3596 1-1/4 8807 | 3/4

4008 1-1/4 8900 3/4

4454 1-1/4

4832 1

5323 1

Certification of personal knowledge of Deviation Record:

I hereby certify that I have personal krowledge of the data anﬁ facts placed on this
form, and that such information is true and comp]ete

,é,/fi%/’/’ ;kész*“g’

Signature

Ard Drilling COmDanv
Company

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day pérsona]]y appeared
Dean Sims , known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereto,
who, after being duly sworn, on oath states that he is act1ng at the direction and on

behalf of the operator of the well identified in this strumentdfnd that such well was
not intentionally deviated from the vertical. /45;
;?%f"£k2/4%%157
Signature

Title
Sworn and Subscribed to before me, this the 2nd day f September » 19 76

27 L Z
Notary Pub11c in 4nd for Midland County,
Texas.

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:
June 1, 1977




