NO. OF COPIES RECLIVER DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE	REQUEST	ONSCRVATION COMMIS FOR ALLOWABLE AND		Effective 1-1-	ld C-104 and C-14 65
U.S.G.S. LAND OFFICE TRANSPORTER GAS OPERATOR PROBATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZATION TO TRA	NSPORT OIL AND N		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	
Operator	-1				
Exxon Corporation					
Box 1600, Midland, Tex Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box		Other (Please)	xplain)		
New Well X Recompletion Change in Ownership	Change in Transporter of: Ofi Dry Ga Casinghead Gas Conder	77 (
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner					,
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE Well No.: Pool Name, Including Fo	ormation	(ind of Leas	e	Lease No.
Lease Name New Mexico "CQ" State	2 Vacuum Abo No		State, Federa	lorFee State	в-936
Location Unit Letter ;2()20Feet From TheNorthLin	• and <u>1980</u>	Feet From	The West	
Line of Section 22 To	ownship 17-S Range 3	14 - Е , ммрм,	Lea		County
	MED OF OUL AND NATURAL CA	S			
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	Address (Give address to			to be sent)
Mobil Pipeline Company	sinchead Gas X or Dry Gas	Box 900, Dalla	Box 900, Dallas, Texas 75221 Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)		to be sent)
Nome of Authorized Transformer of Co. Phillips Petroleum Co.		4th & Washingt			
If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. P.ge.	Is gas actually connected	7 Wh	When	
give location of tanks.	D 22 17-S 34-E	Yes	9-11-76		
If this production is commingled w COMPLETION DATA	ith that from any other lease or pool,			Plug Back Same H	nety 'Diff Besty
Designate Type of Completi	ion - (X) Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover	Deepen 1	I I I	1
Dete Spuddod	Date Compl. Ready 10 Prod.	Total Depth	£	P.B.T.D.	
8-3-76	9-10-76	8900 Top Oil/Gas Pay		8877 Tubing Depth	
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) RKB 4077	Name of Producing Formation Vacuum Abo North	8711	•	8844	
	711 State			Depth Casing Shoe	
		D CEMENTING RECORD	 X		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SE		SACKS CI	IMENT
12-1/4	8-5/8	1665		1100 sx 'C'	
7-7/8	5-1/2	8900		1550 sx 'C'	
	2-7/8	8844			
TEST DATA AND REQUEST I	FOR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a able for this de	lifter recovery of total volur epth or be for full 24 hours)			r exceed top alies
Dute First New Cil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Freducing Method (Flow,	pump, gas li	iji, etc.)	
9-11-76 Longin of Test	9-14-76 Tubing Pressure	Pump Casing Presews		Choke Size	
24 hrs.	•			Con NGE	
Actual Fred. During Tool	Oll-Bbla.	Water-Bbls.		Gae-MCF 105	far ann a anna a Thàir ann a
153	126			1	
GAS WELL					
Actual Fred, Test-MCF/D	Longth of Test	Bbls. Condensate/AMOF		Gravity of Condenso	
Testing kinthed (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Procesure (Shuu-iu)	Casing Pressure (Shut-	in)	Choke Size	
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	L NCE	OIL C	ONSERV	ATION COMMISSI	ON
		APPROVED &	P e e	1976	., 19
I hereby cortify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		APPROVED SEP : 0 1976			
		TITLE			
ALANA	This form is to	This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104. If this is a signest for showship for a newly dills for dispense			
(31)	If this is a request for showing by a tabalation of the caviation well, this form must be accomposited by a tabalation of the caviation tests taken on the well in accordance with RULL 111.				
Unit	All sections of this forn must be filled out completely for allow- ebbe on new and is completed vielly.				
9-20-		Fill out only Sections R H. M. and VI for on more of Lynner, well name or number, or transportence other such change of condition.			
(1	Date)	I well name or number	or trettebol	and the second model of the	••

September 12, 1976

LISTED BELOW ARE THE DEVIATION TESTS TAKEN ON OUR NEW MEXICO "CQ" STATE No. 2.

DERTH	DEGREES OF DEVIATION
490	1/4
987	1/4
1,439	1/4
1,660	1/4
2,152	1/2
2,646	1
3,125	1
3,596	1-1/4
4,008	1-1/4
4,454	1-1/4
4,832	1
5,323	1
5,816	3/4
6,264	3/4
6,785	3/4
7,103	3/4
7,598	3/4
7,870	3/4
8,336	3/4
8,807	3/4
8,870	3/4

By Proration Special ist

Jember 1976. SWORD TO and subscribed before me this $\frac{2!}{day}$ of

1000

Notary Public Midland, Texas

My commission expires: (-1-77

1.5.4 BE 20.5 12, 1476

HE TRADES OF CHECOLE.	
	\8 <u></u>
$2N\sqrt{1}$	At cont
	ំ ភ្នំនេះ គឺ
○○○○ 会社:	23.9 j f
i -	and a second
	8 5. (1)
$\sum_{i=1}^{n} (i - i) = 0$	
· _=	A A L
	가 가 가 봐야. 가 관한 수 있다.
	à l
$3\sqrt{2}$	*
10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
911 9	
■ 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1 × 1	a second
177 327 478 - 5	and the second sec
3/4	



. .

OPERATOR <u>Exxon Company</u>, U.S.A. ADDRESS P. O. Box 1600, Midland, Texas 79701 LEASE New Mexico "CQ" State WELL NO.2 FIELD Vacuum Abo North LOCATION Section 22, T-17-S, R-34-E, Lea County, New Mexico DEVIATION RECORD DEPTH DEGREES DEPTH DEGREES 490 1/45816 3/4 1/4 997 6254 3/4 1439 1/4 6785 3/4 1/47103 3/4 1665 2152 1/2 7598 3/4 7870 3/4 2646 1 1/2 3125 8336 3/4 3/4 1-1/4 8807 3596 1-1/4 3/4 4008 8900 4454 1 - 1/44832 1 1 5323

Certification of personal knowledge of Deviation Record:

I hereby certify that I have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this form, and that such information is true and complete.

Ard Drilling Company

STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF MIDLAND

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared <u>Dean Sims</u>, known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereto, who, after being duly sworn, on oath states that he is acting at the direction and on behalf of the operator of the well identified in this instrument and that such well was not intentionally deviated from the vertical.

1 Un Simo Signature

Drilling Superintendent-Ard Drilling Company Title

Sworn and Subscribed to before me, this the ______ day of ______ September____, 1976____

Texas.

Notary Public in and for Midland County,

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:

June 1, 1977

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

HAL! Signature

Company